
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W
393.4 FT, N 540 FT FOR POB,
N 140 FT, E 297.75 FT TO W R/W

LIPTHROTT WILLIAM M/LIPTHROTT KIM P
984 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07572-004
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40916 MAINT/ALTR 0 11/19/2020

HX Base Yr

984 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,159 110.5800 123.85 267,392 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1648

BAS 1,648 100 1,648 132,668

FGR 504 55 277 22,299

FOP 10 30 3 242

FOP 200 30 60 4,830

FSP 130 40 52 4,186

FST 216 55 119 9,580

2,708 2,159 173,805

BAS= W17 S6 W17 S34 E28 FOP= S2 E5 N2 W5$ E19 FST= E24 N9 W24
S9$ N9 FGR= E24 N21 W24 S21$ N21 FOP= E20 N10 W20 S10$ FSP=
N10 W13 S10 E13$ W13 N10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 19 150 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 75 0 0 3 75 1,125

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 20 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 1.35 1.35 100 0 0 3 100 389

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 1.80 1.80 100 2004 2004 3 100 605

4,819

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


